PROJECT NAME:
COMMENTS:
PREPARED BY:
CATALOG NO.
TYPE:
JO
B
IN

3. Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
Housing Type Aperture
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Options
3RLO - 3” Round Flangeless Open
Bevel FinishBevel Opening
WL - Wet locationW - White
B - Black
H - Haze
BZ - Bronze
C - Clear
MTO - Made to order
CL - Die cast large opening
CS - Die cast small opening
Die Cast
ER8
2
 - Emergency battery with remote switch (800 Lumens)
CP - Chicago Plenum
AH - Adjustable bar hanger
C - C Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
AH - Adjustable bar hanger
C - C Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
Frame Accessories Collar
  ID
1
- Standard all-inclusive ELV, Triac, and 0-10V dimming driver (Intelligent Drive)
PEQ0 - Lutron Hi-lume Premier Ecosystem 0.1% w/soft on, fade to black dimming
Blank - 1.5” Depth
20 - 2” Depth
30 - 3” Depth
MTO - Made to order
LABELS/COMPLIANCE/WARRANTY
- CSA Listed for US and Canada
- Dry/Damp/Wet location rated.
- Energy Star
- Title 24, JA8 Compliant
- 5 Year limited warranty
PRIME
3” PRIME SUPER SHALLOW LED ARCHITECTURAL
ROUND FLANGELESS DOWNLIGHT
4
” P
R
IM
E
 D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
2  o f  2
Rayon Lighting, Inc
1303 Mirasol Street
Los Angeles, CA 90023
T: 323.446.2626
©2019. Rayon lighting.      All rights reserved.
Specification and product availability subject
to change without notice.
2  o f
Rayon Lighting, Inc
1303 Mirasol Street
Los Angeles, CA 90023
T: 323.446.2626
©2019. Rayon lighting.      All rights reserved.
Specification and product availability subject
to change without notice.
3” PRIM
E D